presents

MIDWEEKMUSIC

Minoru Miki (1930-2011) Time for Marimba

Casey McLellan '14, percussion

Leos Janacek (1954-1928) Po zarostlém chodni¢ku (On an Overgrown Path)

1. NaSe Vecery (Our Evenings)
2. Listek Odvanuty (A Blown-Away Leaf)

Cary White 13, piano

Wolfgang Amadeus Mozart (1756-1791) Piano Sonata No. 11 in A Major, K 331
I.  Andante grazioso

Henry Su '13, piano

George Frideric Handel (1685-1759) With Plaintive Notes and Am’rous Moan,
from Samson

Gustav Mahler (1860-1911) Urlicht (from Symphony no. 2, 4th movement)

Elaina Pullano '15, mezzo soprano
Robin Kibler, piano



Wednesday, February 29, 2012

12:15pm
Chapin Hall
Williamstown, Massachusetts

Upcoming concerts from the Williams College Department of Music:

See music.williams.edu for full details and to sign up for the weekly e-newsletters.

3/2

317
3/8
3/8
3/10
3/14
4/4
4/4
4/11
4/12
4/13

8:00pm
7:15pm
12:15pm
4:15pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
12:15pm
12:15pm
4:15pm
12:15pm
7:00pm
8:00pm

Berkshire Symphony

Pre-Concert Talk

MIDWEEK MUSIC

Music From China Workshop
Visiting Artist: Music From China
Williams Chamber Players
MIDWEEK MUSIC

MIDWEEK MUSIC

Lecture: Jon Wild on Nicola Vincentino
MIDWEEK MUSIC

Student Recital: Holly Crane “12
Berkshire Symphony: Soloists Gala

Please turn off or mute cell phones.
No photography or recording permitted.

Chapin Hall

Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Chapin Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Chapin Hall

Chapin Hall

Room 30, Bernhard
Chapin Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Chapin Hall

Please refrain from applause between movements.

continued on reverse side



