Williams College Department of Music

presents

MIDWEEKMUSIC



Minoru Miki (1930-2011)

Time for Marimba

Casey McLellan '14, percussion

Leos Jánacek (1954-1928)

Po zarostlém chodníčku (On an Overgrown Path)

- 1. Naše Večery (Our Evenings)
- 2. Lístek Odvanutý (A Blown-Away Leaf)

Cary White '13, piano

Wolfgang Amadeus Mozart (1756-1791)

Piano Sonata No. 11 in A Major, K 331

I. Andante grazioso

Henry Su '13, piano

George Frideric Handel (1685-1759)

With Plaintive Notes and Am'rous Moan,

from Samson

Gustav Mahler (1860-1911)

Urlicht (from *Symphony no.* 2, 4th movement)

Elaina Pullano '15, mezzo soprano Robin Kibler, piano

Wednesday, February 29, 2012 12:15pm

Chapin Hall Williamstown, Massachusetts

Upcoming concerts from the Williams College Department of Music:

See music.williams.edu for full details and to sign up for the weekly e-newsletters.

3/2	8:00pm	Berkshire Symphony	Chapin Hall
	7:15pm	Pre-Concert Talk	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
3/7	12:15pm	MIDWEEKMUSIC	Chapin Hall
3/8	4:15pm	Music From China Workshop	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
3/8	8:00pm	Visiting Artist: Music From China	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
3/10	8:00pm	Williams Chamber Players	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
3/14	12:15pm	MIDWEEKMUSIC	Chapin Hall
4/4	12:15pm	MIDWEEKMUSIC	Chapin Hall
4/4	4:15pm	Lecture: Jon Wild on Nicola Vincentino	Room 30, Bernhard
4/11	12:15pm	MIDWEEKMUSIC	Chapin Hall
4/12	7:00pm	Student Recital: Holly Crane '12	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
4/13	8:00pm	Berkshire Symphony: Soloists Gala	Chapin Hall

Please turn off or mute cell phones.

No photography or recording permitted.

Please refrain from applause between movements.

continued on reverse side